with Small Decorative Legs (white)

Side Elevation

Roof upstand ——+

f

Concrete fixings
into wall

Canopy available

with Small Decorative Legs (white)

in various colours
(White as standard)

—————

Legs are optional —|

32mm drip

Premium Colours (add 10%) |

Black
(RAL 9005)

Dark Mahogany
(RAL 8017)

Light Oak
(RAL 8001)

Standard colours:

- Slate Grey (Roof)
|| white (soffity

Anthracite . . A
Grey (RAL 7016) Dimensions

Soffit size

B

Roof size

-

Soffit projection

D

Roof projection

E

Canopy height

F

height inc upstand

small

1000 mm

1160 mm

600 mm

680 mm

400 mm

470 mm

medium

1380 mm

1550 mm

600 mm

680 mm

400 mm

470 mm

Premium colours are available
at an additional cost.

large

1730 mm

1880 mm

600 mm

680 mm

400 mm

470 mm

Call us for details.

01536 446393
www.thecanopyshop.co.uk

All Dimensions shown in mm

The Boughton Overdoor Canopy iﬁﬂthpej'ﬁji”’T;_*'fshop




